WINE, BEER & LIQUOR LIST

Glass Wine

Sparkling/Prosecco/Moscato/Champagne
Moscato Lost Angel NV
Brut Jaume Serra Cristalina Cava ES

Sparkling Rose Ruffino IT NV 187ml
Prosecco Ruffino IT NV
Brachetto D' Acqui Banfi IT 187ml

Sparkling Rose "Capital Fizz" Illahe Vineyards 187ml
Sparkling J California Cuvee CA

Brut Mumms Napa Brut Prestige CA

Brut Rose Roederer Estate FR

Brut Moet Imperial NV FR 187ml

White

Riesling Firestone Santa Ynez Valley CA
Chardonnay The Crusher Unoaked CA
Fume Blanc Ferrari Sonoma County CA
Rose Foncalieu le Versant FR

Albarino Lagar de la Santina Rias Baixas ES
Chardonnay Chateau Ste Michelle "Mimi" WA
Sauvignon Blanc Whitehaven NZ

Pinot Gris Sokol Blossor OR

Trebbiano di Lucagana Zeni Lugana IT
Beaujolois Blanc Terres Dorees FR

Red

Malbec Don Rodolfo Mendoza AR

Cabernet Sauvignon Liberty School Paso Robles CA
Zinfandel H. Mynors Old Vine Cuvee CA

Red Blend Gerard Bertrand Corbieres FR

Chianti Lucignano Florentina IT

Cabernet Sauvignon Gunsight Paso Robles CA
Cabernet Sauvignon Oberon Napa County CA
Pinot Noir Erath Dundee OR

Zinfandel Marietta Roman North Coast CA
Cabernet Sauvignon Charles Smith "Substance" WA
Pinot Noir Redwood Empire Sonoma Coast CA
Syrah Kiona Red Mountain WA

Red Blend Quest by Austin Hope Paso Robles CA
Pinot Noir Jean-Jacques Girard Burgundy FR
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10/36
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9/34
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11/42
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15/58
18/70



Bottled Wine - Whites & Pinks

Sparkling Wine/Prosecco/Champagne
Cooks CA

A toZ Bubbles Rose

Prosecco Capasaldo IT NV

Prosecco Santa Margherita IT NV

Brut Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Champagne FR NV
Brut Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Champagne FR NV
Dom Perignon Champagne FR NV '06

Brut Cristal by Roederer Champagne FR '09

Riesling

St Michele Columbia Valley WA '17
Spatlese Carl Graff DE '16

Salmon Riesling NY '16

Sauvignon Blanc

Airfield Yakima Valley WA '18

Kim Crawford Marlborough NZ '18

Trione Russian River River Road Ranch CA '18
Love Block Marlborough NZ '18

Kenefick Ranch Calistoga CA '15

Emmolo Napa Valley CA '17

Cade Napa Valley CA '17

Pinot Grigio/Pinot Gris
Pinot Grigio Alois Lageder IT '18
Pinot Gris Ponzi Willamette Valley OR '17

Chardonnay

Matchbook Dunnigan Hills CA '17

Langhe DOC Brezza Barolo IT '16

Jackson Estate Santa Maria Valley CA '17

Mer Soleil Unoaked Monterey CA '17

Ferrari Carano Chardonnay "Reserve" Napa Valley CA "14
Trione Russian River River Road Ranch CA '16
Rombauer Carneros CA '18

Jordan Russian River CA '16

Ram's Gate Sonoma, CA '13

Signorello Estate "Hope's Cuvee" Napa Valley CA '17

Rose

Muga Rosado ES '18

Fleur de Mer FR '17

La Crema Monterey CA '18
Miraval Cotes de Provence FR '17

French White

Beau Rivage Bordeaux Blanc Bordeaux '16
Chardonnay Louis Jadot Burgundy '16
Bourgogne Rollin Hautes Cotes de Beaune '17
Pouilly Fuisse Louis Jadot Burgundy '17

Sur Le Sentier Du Clou Henri Prudhon '16
Bourgogne Aligote Henri Prudhon '15
Chassagne-Montrachet Henri Prudhon '15
Pinot Gris Alsace Leon Beyer '10

Interesting Whites

Torrontes Don Rodolfo Mendoza AR '15

Otrugo Santa Giustina IT '16

Verdicchio Pievalta Marche IT 17

Assyrtiko Argyros Estate GR '16

Picket Road White Kenefick Ranch Calistoga CA '15
Viognier Cristom Williamette Valley OR '16
Gewiirztraminer M. Schoech Grand Cru Kaefferkopf FR '13
Delille Chaleur Estate Blanc WA '15
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375ml



Bottle Wine - Red

Cabernet Sauvignon
J. Lohr Paso Robles CA '16

La Playa Colchagua Valley CL '17

Cape Original Western Cape ZA '18

Antigal Uno Mendoza AR '14

B Side Napa Valley CA '16

Michael David Freakshow Paso Robles CA '15
Intrinsic Colombia Valley WA

Justin Paso Robles CA '16

Jackson Estate Alexander Valley CA '13 '14

Amavi Walla Walla Valley WA '15

Arrowood Knights Valley CA '15

Silverado Napa Valley '16

Faust Napa Valley CA '16

Jordan Alexander Valley CA '15

Trione Vineyards Block 21 Alexander Valley CA '14

Cakebread Cellars Napa Valley CA'16

Bella Union by Far Niente Napa Valley CA '15
Corison Napa Valley CA '14

Caymus Napa Valley CA '17

Mica Napa Valley CA '15

Dunn Vineyard Napa Valley CA '15

Cade Howell Mountain CA '16

Plumpjack Napa Valley CA '16

Opus One Oakville CA '15

Malbec

Llama Old Vine Mendoza AR '17
LaPosta Pizzella Mendoza AR '17

Uno Mendoza AR '15

Paul Hobbs Bramare Mendoza AR '15
Pinot Noir

Salmon Run Fingerlakes NY '17

A toZ "The Essence" Dundee OR '16
TalBott Vineyards Kali Hart CA '16
Meiomi Monterey CA '17

AuBon Climat Santa Barbara County CA '17
Illahe Vineyards Estate OR '17

Hahn Monterey County CA '17

Ferrari Carano Anderson Valley CA '14
Carpe Diem Anderson Valley CA '15
Niner Edna Valley CA ' 16

Cloudy Bay Marlborough NZ '14
Ram's Gate Sonoma, CA '13

Presqu'ile Santa Maria Valley '14
Illahe Vineyards "Project 1899" OR '15

Sea Smoke Southing Santa Rita CA '17
Sea Smoke Ten Santa Rita CA'1y

Shiraz, Syrah, Petite Sirah
Petite Sirah Maggio Lodi CA '16
Shiraz McGuigan The Plan AU '16

Shiraz Mollydooker "The Boxer" AU '17
Syrah K Vinters Wahluke Slope WA '15

Zinfandel
0Old Zin Vine Lodi CA '17
Francis Ford Coppola Sonoma CA '16

Haraszthy Family Cellars Amador County CA '16

Turley Old Vine CA' 17

Mount Peak Rattlesnake Sonoma County CA '14
Robert Biale "Black Chicken" Napa Valley CA '17

Merlot

Ferrari Carano Sonoma County CA '15
The Fabiliest Paso Robles CA '15
Matanzas Sonoma County CA '13

375ml
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40
42
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Bottle Wine - Red Continued

Red Blends

7 Moons Geyersville CA '17

Syrah, Merlot, Petite Sirah Zinfandel Cab Sauvignon, Malbec
Girasole Vineyards Hybrid Red Mendocino CA '17
Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, Petit Sivah, Zinfandel
Alma Negra M Blend AR '15

Malbec, Bonarda

St. Amant Speakeasy Lodi CA '17
Barbera,Tempranillo,Souzao

Sean Minor "Nicole Marie" Sonoma County CA '17
Mervlot, Petite Sirah, Zinfandel

Tikal "Patriota" Mendoza AR '15

Malbec, Bonarda

Buil "Gine & Gine" Priorat DOCa ES '16

Garnacha, Carinene

Newton Claret Sonoma Couty CA '15

34

35
38
40
40
42
46

46

Cab Sauvignon, Carmenere, Merlot, Cab Franc, Petit Verdot, Malbec

Airfield Spitfire Yakima WA '16

Super Tuscon Blend

Orin Swift Abstract CA ' 17

Grenache, Petite Sivah, Syrah

The Prisoner Oakville CA ' 17

Zinfandel, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petite Sirah,Charbon
Bodega El Nido Clio Jumilla ES '16

Cabernet Sauvignon, Monastrell

Disciples by The Crane Assembly Napa CA '16
Old Vine Zinfandel, Petite Syrah

Orin Swift Palermo '16

Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Malbec

Orin Swift Machete CA '16

Petite Sivah, Syrah, and Grenach

Napanook Napa Valley Ca '15

Cabernet Sauvignon, Cab Franc, Petit Verdot
el Coco G.B. Crane Vineyard Napa Valley CA '16
Petite Syrah, Zinfandel, Merlot

Italian Reds

Affreschi Nero D Avola '17

Refosco"Vigne Orsone" Bastianich '16

Barbera D' Asti La Morandina '16

Chianti Classico Tenuta di Capraia Tuscancy '16
Rosso di Montalcino Villa I Cipressi "Zebras" '13
Amarone Monte Zovo '13

iL Fauno di Arcanum Toscana IGT '16

Amarone Bolla '11

Sangiovese Banfi "Belnero” Montalcino '14
Agricola Punica Isola dei Nuraghi Barrua '15
Brunello Di Montalcino Fattoi '12

IL Pino Toscana di Biserno Rosso Tuscany "14
Pio Cesare Barolo '14

Amarone della Valpolicella Masi Agricola Veneto '13

French Reds

Chateau Recougne '16

Perrin Réserve Cotes du Rhone Red '17

Cote Du Rhone Rouge E Guigal '15

Beaujolais Domaine des fine Graves Moulin a Vent '17
Beaujolais Domaine du Pavillon de Chavannes '16

Domaine Chevelier Crozes-Hermitage "Les Voleyse" '16
Chateau des Laurets Puisseguin Saint-Emilion '15

Henri Prudhon Chassagne Montrachet Rouge "Les Chambres" "14
Paul Autard Chateaneuf du Pape '16

Pinot Noir Jacques Girardin Santenay Clos Rousseau 1er Cru '16
Chateau Meyney Saint Estephe '15

Bitouzet Prieur Volnay Pitures '14

Spanish Reds

Tempranillo Rioja Camp Viejo '16

Rioja Vina Cubillo Crianza '09

Rioja Muga Prado Enea Gran Reserva '11

Unique Reds
Maipe Bonarda Reserve AR '15

Carmenere Axel LaPlaya CL'15
Blaufrankisch Reunion Passion AT '15
Cabernet Franc Kenefick Ranch Calistoga CA '14

55
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Beer List

On Tap
New Belgium Bohemian Fort Collins CO

Zip Line Copper Alt NE 4.3%
Backswing American Pale Wheat Lincoln Ne 5.1%
ClingOn Wheat Taylor Ne 6.0%

Local On Tap All Omaha Ne
Brickway Lime Pilsner

Scriptown Nut Job

Nebraska Brewing Company Cardinal Pale Ale
Kros Strain Fairy Nectar IPA 6.2%

Lagers & Pilsners
Bud Light USA

Coors Light USA

Michelob Ultra USA
Samuel Adams Boston Lager MA
Heineken NL

Stella Artois BE

Corona MX

O'Doul's USA

Kaliber UK

Backswing Citra Kolsch NE

IPA

40IBU

N/A
N/A

Bell's Two Hearted Ale MI 7.00% 55IBU
Firestone Union Jack IPA CA 7.00% 60IBU
Ska Brewing Modus Hoperandi CA 6.80% 80IBU
Odell American IPA CO 7.00% 60IBU
Backswing IPA NE 8.10% 85IBU

Wheat/Fruit/Cider
Angry Orchard NY

PRESS Premium Seltzer 4.00%

Blackberry Hibiscus or Grapefruit Cardamom
Ayinger Bavarian Hefe Weizen DE

Pale to Amber
Sierra Nevada Pale Ale Chico CA
Toppling Goliath Psuedo Sue American Pale Ale

Omission Brewing Co Pale Ale 5.80% Gluten Free

Brown, Stout & Porter

Keg Creek Breakdown Brown Glenwood TA
Deschutes Black Butte Porter Bend OR
Rogue Hazelnut Brown Nectar OR

5.50%
5.20%

6.20% 160z.

Non-Alcoholic Beverages Bottled Water
Coffee/Decaf 2.00 San Pellegrino
Iced/Hot Tea 2.00 Acquapanna

Milk/ Juice/ Soda 2.00

Espresso/Decaf 2.75

Cappuccino/Decaf 3.25

Café Latte/Decaf 3.50

Pint
4.50
5.50
6.00
6.00

5.50
5.50
5.50
7.00

4.00
4.00
4.50
4.50
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.50
6.00

5.50
5.50
5.50
5.50
6.00

5.00
5.00

7.00

5.00
6.50
6.00

5.00

5.50
8.00

3.50
3-50



Liquor List: Vodka/Gin/Rum/Tequila/ Bourbon

Vodka

Svedka
Smirnoff/Smirnoff Blueberr
BaKon Vodka

Absolut

Absolut Pear

Absolut Mandarin
Absolut Citron

Prairie Vodka Cucumber
Stoli

Stoli Blueberry

Stoli Orange

Stoli Vanil

Titos

House Infusions

360 Double Chocolate
Ketel One/Citroen/Oranje
Ketel One Peach Orange
Grey Goose

Chopin

Belvedere

Tequila

Cuervo

Lunazul El Humoso
Xicaru Mezcal
Patron XO

Xicaru Mezcal
Don Julio Anejo
Don Julio Blanco
Patron Anejo
Patron Reposado
Espolan Blanco
Espolon Reposado
Herradura Anejo
Casamigos Blanco
Espolon Anejo

Rye Whiskey

Sazerac Rye 6 Year

Bulleit Rye

Templeton Rye

Knob Creek Rye

Union Horse Reunion Rye

Templeton Rye 6 Year

1.5 OZ.

(9)]
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9.25

1.5 OZ.
6.5
8.5

8.5

10.75
10.75
10.75
10.75
10.75

10.75
12.25

12.25
12.25

1.5 OZ.

8.75
8.75
8.75
9.5
10.25

Smoked Blanco

Gin
Tanqueray
Boodles
Brickway Gin
Beefeater
Tanqueray 10
Hendricks
Plymouth
Bombay Sapphire
Bombay
Nolet's

Rum

Bacardi
Bacardi Limon
Cruzan
Malibu

Myers

Kraken

Ron Zacapa 23

Bourbon

Jim Beam Apple
Jim Beam

Wild Turkey
Jim Beam Black
Makers Mark
Brickway Bourbon
Four Roses
Eagle Rare
Buffalo Trace
Henry McKenna

Elijah Craig "Special Reserve'

Russell 10
Bulleit

Makers Mark 46
Knob Creek
Booker's

Basil Hayden
Woodford Reserve
W.L. Weller
Angels Envy
Blanton
Yellowstone

1.5 OZ.
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.75
7-75
7-75
7-75
7-75

8.5

1.5 OZ.
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25
6.25

9.25

1.5 OZ.
6.5

6.5

6.5

6.75
6.75

7.25
7.25
8.25
8.25

8.5
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.75

10.25
11
20



Liquor List: Rye/Whiskey/Scotch/Liqueurs

Irish Whiskey

Jameson
Tullamore Dew

Scotch
(Single Malt)
Laphroigh
Glenlivet 12
Glenfiddich 12
Macallan 12
Ardbeg 10
Balvenie 12
Glenfiddich 15

The Dalmore 12

Ledaig
Macallan 18

Liqueurs
Schnapps (Any)
Lillet Blanc
Pimm's

Midori

Metaxa Ouzo
Blackberry Brandy
Aperol

Kahlua

Godiva

Baileys

Frangelico
Campari

Romano Sambuca
Disaronno

Amaro Di Angostura
Pernod
Chambord

Fernet Branca

1.5 OZ.
7.50
7-50

1.5 OZ.
9.25
9.25
9.25
10.75
10.75
10.75
15.00
15.00

16.00
50.00

1.5 OZ.
6.50
6.50
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
7.25
8.00
9.00

Whiskey

Brickway White Whiskey
Seagram's VO

Windsor

Seagram 7

Southern Comfort
Canadian Club

Jack Daniels

Crown

Crown Apple

Union Horse Rolling Standard

Gentleman Jack

Scotch

(Blended)

Cutty Sark
Shackleton

Dewars

Johnny Walker Red
Johnny Walker Black
Chivas

Liqueurs

Villa Massa Limoncello
Grand Marnier
Drambuie

Belle de Brillet
Chartreuse

100 Year Grand Marnier

Brandy
Christian Brothers V.S.

Hennessy
Courvoisier V.S. / V.S.0.P
Remy V.S.O.P.

1.5 OZ.
5.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.75

6.75
8.00

8.50

1.5 OZ.

6.00
6.00
6.25
7-25
9.25
10.75

1.5 OZ.
8.25
9.50
9.50
9.50
9.50
35.50

1.5 OZ.
6.50
10.50
11.50
11.50

Local






M's Desserts

Tiramisu

Our unique version of the classic Italian "pick me up"
Garnished with chocolate covered espresso beans

Sour Cream Pound Cake

Dense cake soaked with dark rum glaze

Topped with whipped cream

Créme Brule

Topped with caramelized sugar and garnished with fresh berry
Carrot Cake

M's famous three layer cake with pecan filling and

cream cheese frosting

Cheese Cake

Graham cracker crust, traditional cheesecake

Mocha Fudge Torte

An M's tradition. Thick flourless dark chocolate torte
garnished with whipped cream and strawberry-amaretto sauce
Fruit Crisp

Seasonal fruit baked with a variety of toppings and served
with vanilla ice-cream  Ask your server for today's selection
Ice Cream (Per Scoop)

Ask your server for today's flavors

Featured

Salted Peanut Cake

Peanut butter chiffon cake, brown butter blondie, butterscotch buttercream,
salted nut fondant, milk chocolate mirror glaze and peanut brittle crunch.

All desserts prepared by our pastry chef

Dessert Wines

Quady Elysium CA 6/24 375ml
Sauternes, Pineau Du Ray FR 6/24 375ml
Muscat de Rivesaltes Chateau de Caladroy 6/26 375ml

Sake

Kikusui Junmai Ginjo 9
(Crisp & Comfortable Dry)
Tyku Cucumber 6

(Delicate, Light & Refreshing)

5-95

5-95

5-95

5-95

5-95

5-95

5:95

1.95

5:95

Ports

Graham's Six Grape PT
Taylor Fladgate LBV PT
Taylor Fladgate Tawny PT
Neipoort Vintage PT
Cockburn's Ruby Red



